a vibrant and bustling area and is the focal point of 
the annual Edinburgh Fringe Festival.

Prime trading location fronting on the High Street, 
in the heart of the historic Edinburgh Old Town,  
a designated UNESCO World Heritage Site.

Proposal 
Our clients are requesting offers in excess of £2,820,000 (TWO MILLION EIGHT 
HUNDRED AND TWENTY THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING) exclusive of VAT. 
A purchase at this level would show an attractive net initial yield of 6% and 
reversionary yield of 7.22%, after allowing for purchaser’s costs of 6.39% including 
LBTT (Land and Building Transaction Tax).

188 HIGH STREET  |  ROYAL MILE  |  EDINBURGH

[...]

Bradstreet credit rating of 2A2.

For the year ending 31 January 2024 the company reported 
sales turnover in excess of £17.648 million, pre-tax profits of 
£10.95 million and a Tangible Net Worth of £5.595 million.

Proposal
Our clients are requesting offers in excess 
of £2,820,000 (TWO MILLION EIGHT 
HUNDRED AND TWENTY THOUSAND 
POUNDS STERLING) exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level would show 
an attractive net initial yield of 6% and 
reversionary yield of 7.22%, after allowing 
for purchaser’s costs of 6.39% including 
LBTT (Land and Building Transaction Tax).

Tenure